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1 Lars Håland 9 38 34 46 46 46 36 30 28 40 50 38 30 471
2 Jostein Håland 46 40 46 46 38 38 50 46 38 388
3 Terje Stadsnes 34 28 32 32 18 28 22 40 10 20 43 40 347
4 Sondre Pettersen 38 40 40 43 43 38 50 40 332
5 Knut Håland 30 50 46 50 50 50 50 326
6 Trond volle Knutsen 46 32 32 43 0 40 30 50 30 303
7 Aksel Jensen 28 0 28 9 50 30 32 18 46 32 273
8 Pm Juliebø 34 38 26 46 38 38 40 260
9 Thomas Helgesen 46 43 43 43 38 46 259
10 Leander Jensen 16 18 28 7 32 30 28 8 28 22 30 247
11 Christoffer Holen 46 34 38 50 38 34 240
12 Øyvind Jarnes 46 50 43 50 50 239
13 Kenneth Jensen 7 10 26 24 28 28 34 10 36 20 223
14 Cato Iversen Rønnestad 46 32 43 38 50 209
15 Vegard Bardalen 22 40 36 7 10 40 14 30 199
16 Marius Blindheim 18 38 50 50 40 196
17 Matias Pettersen 36 28 22 30 30 38 184
18 Peder Schjelderup 18 24 32 6 20 46 34 180
19 Mats Andersen 34 24 30 28 38 22 176
20 Thomas Rongve 16 4 4 10 16 32 20 2 10 34 26 174
21 Arild Hanken 22 28 8 22 0 14 38 3 32 167
22 Andreas Emblem 24 20 20 22 10 12 40 18 166
23 Marius Urke 50 7 8 14 43 0 32 154
24 Didrik Havnegjerde 16 30 24 50 26 146
25 Sondre Måseidvåg 20 28 24 32 7 34 145
26 Tor Magne Blomvik 4 2 22 34 32 3 43 140
27 Jacob Love 34 36 24 32 126
28 Krystian Slaski 4 8 20 10 22 24 30 118
29 Jonas Vang Molvik 5 24 30 18 24 101
30 Sigbjørn Tafjord 28 0 0 22 18 5 0 7 18 98
31 Emil aarseth 8 0 14 5 16 0 10 24 18 95
32 Torgeir Jensen 0 0 16 2 18 5 18 30 89
33 Vidar Røbekk 16 6 28 30 80
34 Sondre Kolseth 26 10 10 12 18 76
34 Markus Aarsund Nygård 0 18 24 34 76
36 Leander Refvik 22 4 18 24 0 68
37 sigve leander Fladmark 12 0 9 16 9 0 0 8 12 66
38 Joakim Ekornåsvåg 28 36 64
39 Sondre Kjerstad 0 9 5 7 0 0 5 14 6 16 62
40 nils kristian olsen 0 0 20 12 0 3 22 3 60
41 Peter Beite Dyb 18 22 18 58
42 Thor-Arne Johansen 5 5 0 2 1 16 0 16 8 53
43 Preben Gjerde 4 10 18 16 3 51
44 Andreas Stadsnes 24 24 48
45 Andreas Havnegjerde 43 43
46 Sivert Osen 14 16 10 40
46 Ole Åkernes Rimereit 40 40
46 Robert Hammer 10 30 40
49 Andreas Ekremsæter 22 8 8 38
49 Mikael Ahlberg 38 38
51 Kristian rørstad 36 36
52 Lars Olav Salen 34 34
53 Håkon Tangen 30 30
54 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 7 22 29
55 Gunnar Molvær 16 10 26
56 Sivert Godø 24 24
57 Mats Godø Andersen 22 22
58 Øyvind Eikrem 6 5 4 5 0 20
58 Espen Stadsnes 20 20
60 Peder Raknes 2 2 10 5 19
61 Adrian karlsen Vedde 18 18
62 Pål André Holen 5 0 4 8 17
63 Knut Inge Drabløs 0 8 8 16
63 Børge Holen 6 10 16
63 Sondre Hamnøy 16 0 16
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66 Trond Tafjord 0 0 14 14
66 Emma Rødstøl 0 0 9 5 14
66 Erling Lausund 14 14
69 Vetle Nordal 12 0 12
69 Preben Trætnes 12 12
69 Kristoffer Holmen 12 12
69 Torstein Olsen 0 0 12 12
73 øystein Erstad 10 10
74 Petter Fagerslett 8 0 8
74 Kristoffer Monsaas 8 8
76 Henrik Larsen 7 7
77 Sondre Liavåg 6 6
77 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 6 0 0 6
79 Paul-Ola Vestre 3 0 0 3
80 Tobias Kristiansen 2 2
80 Elias Røssevoll 2 0 2
80 Mathias Dybvik 2 0 2
83 Morten Hammer 0 0
83 Thomas Snerting 0 0
83 Sindre Vestre 0 0
83 Matheo Kjemphol 0 0
83 Nils Petter Solberg 0 0
83 Olav Vadseth 0 0
83 Sondre Jeremiassen 0 0
83 Dino Ramic 0 0
83 Kristian Dyb 0 0
83 Kim Trosdahl 0 0
83 Roger Erstad 0 0
83 Jonas Bjørge Salen 0 0
83 Sondre Volle Knutsen 0 0
83 sander bøstrand 0 0
83 Lasse Granbo 0 0
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1 Lars Håland 71 64 66 57 61 53 61 61 81 60 57 67 71 830

2 Terje Stadsnes 66 66 67 69 66 63 64 68 68 72 63 66 798

3 Leander Jensen 70 72 69 78 69 59 63 72 81 65 77 775

4 Thomas Rongve 77 75 75 82 74 69 64 74 68 75 74 807

5 Kenneth Jensen 73 73 70 71 61 63 60 68 62 76 677

6 Aksel Jensen 70 77 68 76 55 61 79 66 62 69 683

7 Sondre Kjerstad 83 91 89 87 77 76 76 77 87 87 830

8 Jostein Håland 65 60 55 57 56 57 54 65 62 531

9 Trond volle Knutsen 65 66 65 62 72 58 63 61 71 583

10 Arild Hanken 75 66 74 74 72 68 74 72 76 651

11 Sigbjørn Tafjord 70 80 83 74 75 69 81 69 80 681

12 sigve leander Fladmark 79 80 91 74 85 79 84 95 81 748

13 Sondre Pettersen 61 58 63 54 56 62 57 64 475

14 Vegard Bardalen 67 63 65 68 68 58 67 67 523

15 Andreas Emblem 71 69 71 69 67 67 58 66 538

16 Torgeir Jensen 77 78 76 70 65 70 74 77 587

17 Øyvind Jarnes 54 51 61 53 56 275

18 Cato Iversen Rønnestad 65 66 56 62 57 306

19 Jacob Love 65 62 62 62 251

20 Peter Beite Dyb 66 64 80 210

21 Andreas Ekremsæter 75 72 74 221

22 Joakim Ekornåsvåg 66 61 127

23 Andreas Havnegjerde 58 58

24 Thor-Arne Johansen 85 93 86 74 81 89 80 75 82 745

25 nils kristian olsen 76 77 70 78 76 77 82 72 608

26 Knut Håland 67 53 55 55 49 59 55 393

27 Pm Juliebø 66 61 69 60 60 62 66 444

28 Krystian Slaski 75 74 70 67 64 62 63 475

29 Peder Schjelderup 72 68 62 73 86 57 63 481

30 Marius Urke 61 73 74 78 66 73 65 490

31 Christoffer Holen 65 63 64 56 64 57 369

31 Thomas Helgesen 65 58 54 56 74 62 369

33 Matias Pettersen 65 61 64 63 67 67 387

34 Sondre Måseidvåg 69 67 71 58 71 60 396

35 Marius Blindheim 75 56 55 54 66 306

36 Jonas Vang Molvik 74 70 66 65 78 353

37 Preben Gjerde 75 75 66 66 72 354

37 Sondre Kolseth 70 67 68 69 80 354

39 Leander Refvik 75 75 72 71 76 369

40 Markus Aarsund Nygård 79 72 69 68 288

41 Peder Raknes 70 74 71 70 285

42 Vidar Røbekk 70 72 81 67 290

43 Pål André Holen 85 78 73 72 308

44 Emma Rødstøl 77 86 91 94 348

45 Sivert Osen 78 74 68 220

46 Trond Tafjord 82 83 77 242

47 Torstein Olsen 84 81 79 244

48 Ole Henrik Wahlquist 84 78 93 255
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49 Andreas Stadsnes 71 62 133

50 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 68 70 138

51 Gunnar Molvær 70 73 143

51 Sondre Hamnøy 70 73 143

53 Ole Åkernes Rimereit 63 63

54 Mikael Ahlberg 64 64

55 Kristian rørstad 65 65

55 Mats Godø Andersen 65 65

57 Adrian karlsen Vedde 66 66

58 Erling Lausund 67 67

59 Henrik Larsen 69 69

60 Kim Trosdahl 74 74

61 Lars Olav Salen 75 75

62 Tobias Kristiansen 76 76

63 Mats Andersen 63 70 68 67 60 75 403

64 Robert Hammer 80 64 144

65 Børge Holen 72 71 143

66 Olav Vadseth 75 75

67 Håkon Tangen 77 77

68 Jonas Bjørge Salen 76 76

69 Sivert Godø 78 78

69 Roger Erstad 78 78

71 Sondre Jeremiassen 80 80

72 Øyvind Eikrem 79 69 73 76 75 372

73 Lasse Granbo 79 79

74 sander bøstrand 78 78

75 øystein Erstad 80 80

76 Preben Trætnes 81 81

76 Kristoffer Holmen 81 81

78 Nils Petter Solberg 82 82

78 Kristoffer Monsaas 82 82

80 Sondre Volle Knutsen 83 83

81 Thomas Snerting 82 82

82 Kristian Dyb 84 84

83 Espen Stadsnes 86 86

84 Dino Ramic 87 87

85 Morten Hammer 89 89

86 Knut Inge Drabløs 99 77 86 262

87 Vetle Nordal 78 71 149

88 Elias Røssevoll 70 81 151

89 Petter Fagerslett 82 79 161

90 Sondre Liavåg 90 90

91 Matheo Kjemphol 92 92

92 Sindre Vestre 95 95

93 Mathias Dybvik 78 36 DNF

93 Emil aarseth 82 78 76 69 67 66 77 83 78 83 DNF

93 Tor Magne Blomvik 75 76 74 64 79 72 28 65 DNF

93 Paul-Ola Vestre 88 78 43 DNF
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93 Vetle Kupen 32 DNF

93 Didrik Havnegjerde 66 61 64 57 48 74 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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